
Järvamaa teisipäevak20210601_Aegviidu

01.06.2021
Korraldaja : Paul Poopuu


Rajameister : Ilmar Udam

[#1] [#2] [#3] [#4] [A] [M40] 

[M50] [MI] [MII] [MIII] [NI] [NII] 
[VALIK]

MI Rada (1): 19 KP 7.000km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1.  3340 Kaarel Kallas             JOKA       00:55:37

 2. 24136 Martin Tampuu             JOKA       01:06:59 +11:22

 3. 21405 Raido Aren                JOKA/Türi  01:22:01 +26:24

 4.  7372 Martin Liidlein           JOKA       01:27:11 +31:34


M40 Rada (1): 19 KP 7.000km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1.  2017 Lauri Lahtmäe             Kape       01:05:17

 2.  1243 Margus Marrandi           JOKA/Türi  01:06:56 +01:39

 3.  1046 Kuno Rooba                Rakv       01:08:19 +03:02

 4.  7538 Gert Saamann              JOKA/Türi  01:10:55 +05:38

 5. 21159 Lauri Tarlap              LSF PT     01:15:17 +10:00

 6.  3008 Allan Anniste             JOKA/Türi  01:26:25 +21:08

 7. 27568 Janno Rodendau            Albu       01:27:48 +22:31

 8. 16013 Ain Nemvalts              JOKA/Paide 01:29:08 +23:51


NI Rada (2): 13 KP 4.100km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1.  4179 Raili Rooba               Rakv       00:44:01

 2. 21406 Mariliis Aren             JOKA/Türi  00:47:10 +03:09

 3.  1250 Siiri Poopuu              JOKA/Türi  00:48:10 +04:09

 4. 29489 Anett Liisa Parts         JOKA/Aegvi 00:48:23 +04:22

 5.  3607 Maire Limberg             Rakv       00:51:37 +07:36

 6.   970 Rita Ojala                JOKA/Türi  00:51:58 +07:57

 7. 30187 Ester Marjapuu            JOKA/Türi  00:53:32 +09:31

 8. 14622 Aljona Karlõsheva                    01:02:18 +18:17

 9. 16011 Riinu Nemvalts            JOKA/Paide 01:04:17 +20:16

10. 13709 Tiina Kivimäe             Paide      01:23:43 +39:42


MII Rada (2): 13 KP 4.100km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1. 22037 Kerto Kaasiku             Ambla SK   00:37:27

 2. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           Ambla SK   00:41:29 +04:02

 3. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          JOKA/Türi  00:41:54 +04:27

 4. 22237 Kristjan Vidder                      00:49:27 +12:00

    13710 Janek Männik              Kaitseliit DQ      

    26969 Henri Perillus            JOKA/Türi  DQ      


M50 Rada (2): 13 KP 4.100km km ^
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  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1. 13530 Vahur Palu                Ataste     00:48:29

 2.    73 Kalmer Keevend            JOKA/Türi  00:54:19 +05:50

 3.   228 Kalju Toomas              JOKA/Järva 00:58:47 +10:18

 4.  3584 Aare Limberg              Rakv       00:59:17 +10:48

 5.   884 Ahto Karu                 JOKA/Türi  01:06:45 +18:16

 6. 33746 Lauri Lipp                Kaitseliit 01:49:10 +60:41


NII Rada (3): 9 KP 2.600km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1. 26631 Helena Raava              JOKA/Aegvi 00:29:54

 2.    69 Lea Tusis                 JOKA/Türi  00:51:08 +21:14

 3.  7138 Anu Pallon                JOKA/Paide 00:51:46 +21:52

 4. 14170 Elo Piir                  JOKA/Paide 00:55:21 +25:27

 5.     0 Sädeli Rodendau           Albu       01:16:42 +46:48


MIII Rada (3): 9 KP 2.600km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1. 33394 Uku Krevald               Aegviidu   00:45:50

 1.     0 Rasmus Tarassov           Aegviidu   00:45:50 +00:00

 3.   361 Paul Poopuu               JOKA/Türi  00:46:59 +01:09

 4. 34366 Vahur Ries                           00:54:52 +09:02

 5.     0 Rain Rodendau             Albu       01:16:45 +30:55


A Rada (4): 7 KP 2.000km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            JOKA/Türi  00:17:02

 2. 26185 Karl Märten Aren          JOKA/Türi  00:22:06 +05:04

 3.   306 Rein Küttim               Orion      00:23:18 +06:16

 4. 34267 Hanna Loviise Rannu                  00:25:38 +08:36

 5. 35375 Iris Negus                Ambla SK   00:31:51 +14:49

 6. 35377 Kristen Ilusk             Ambla SK   00:32:51 +15:49

 7. 35378 Steven Ilusk              Käravete   00:32:52 +15:50

 8. 33971 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla SK   00:57:23 +40:21


VALIK ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               

 1.  3400 Margus Klementsov         Mercury    01:09:35 22p

 2. 35266 Mehis Ries                           00:41:12 8p

 3. 33828 Oliver Jüris              JOKA/Türi  00:34:26 6p

 4. 33827 Christofer Valang         JOKA/Türi  00:38:04 6p

 5. 22635 Liilia Lehtla                        00:48:25 3p

 6.  3414 Henri Veeberg             Türi spord 01:28:56 3p

 7. 35337 Heily Wagner              Türi spord 01:30:15 3p


#1 Rada (MI,M40): 19 KP 7.000km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               

 1.  3340 Kaarel Kallas             JOKA      MI       00:55:37

 2.  2017 Lauri Lahtmäe             Kape      M40      01:05:17 +09:40

 3.  1243 Margus Marrandi           JOKA/Türi M40      01:06:56 +11:19

 4. 24136 Martin Tampuu             JOKA      MI       01:06:59 +11:22

 5.  1046 Kuno Rooba                Rakv      M40      01:08:19 +12:42

 6.  7538 Gert Saamann              JOKA/Türi M40      01:10:55 +15:18
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 7. 21159 Lauri Tarlap              LSF PT    M40      01:15:17 +19:40

 8. 21405 Raido Aren                JOKA/Türi MI       01:22:01 +26:24

 9.  3008 Allan Anniste             JOKA/Türi M40      01:26:25 +30:48

10.  7372 Martin Liidlein           JOKA      MI       01:27:11 +31:34

11. 27568 Janno Rodendau            Albu      M40      01:27:48 +32:11

12. 16013 Ain Nemvalts              JOKA/PaideM40      01:29:08 +33:31


#2 Rada (NI,MII,M50): 13 KP 4.100km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               

 1. 22037 Kerto Kaasiku             Ambla SK  MII      00:37:27

 2. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           Ambla SK  MII      00:41:29 +04:02

 3. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          JOKA/Türi MII      00:41:54 +04:27

 4.  4179 Raili Rooba               Rakv      NI       00:44:01 +06:34

 5. 21406 Mariliis Aren             JOKA/Türi NI       00:47:10 +09:43

 6.  1250 Siiri Poopuu              JOKA/Türi NI       00:48:10 +10:43

 7. 29489 Anett Liisa Parts         JOKA/AegviNI       00:48:23 +10:56

 8. 13530 Vahur Palu                Ataste    M50      00:48:29 +11:02

 9. 22237 Kristjan Vidder                     MII      00:49:27 +12:00

10.  3607 Maire Limberg             Rakv      NI       00:51:37 +14:10

11.   970 Rita Ojala                JOKA/Türi NI       00:51:58 +14:31

12. 30187 Ester Marjapuu            JOKA/Türi NI       00:53:32 +16:05

13.    73 Kalmer Keevend            JOKA/Türi M50      00:54:19 +16:52

14.   228 Kalju Toomas              JOKA/JärvaM50      00:58:47 +21:20

15.  3584 Aare Limberg              Rakv      M50      00:59:17 +21:50

16. 14622 Aljona Karlõsheva                   NI       01:02:18 +24:51

17. 16011 Riinu Nemvalts            JOKA/PaideNI       01:04:17 +26:50

18.   884 Ahto Karu                 JOKA/Türi M50      01:06:45 +29:18

19. 13709 Tiina Kivimäe             Paide     NI       01:23:43 +46:16

20. 33746 Lauri Lipp                KaitseliitM50      01:49:10 +71:43

    26969 Henri Perillus            JOKA/Türi MII      DQ      

    13710 Janek Männik              KaitseliitMII      DQ      


#3 Rada (NII,MIII): 9 KP 2.600km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               

 1. 26631 Helena Raava              JOKA/AegviNII      00:29:54

 2.     0 Rasmus Tarassov           Aegviidu  MIII     00:45:50 +15:56

 2. 33394 Uku Krevald               Aegviidu  MIII     00:45:50 +15:56

 4.   361 Paul Poopuu               JOKA/Türi MIII     00:46:59 +17:05

 5.    69 Lea Tusis                 JOKA/Türi NII      00:51:08 +21:14

 6.  7138 Anu Pallon                JOKA/PaideNII      00:51:46 +21:52

 7. 34366 Vahur Ries                          MIII     00:54:52 +24:58

 8. 14170 Elo Piir                  JOKA/PaideNII      00:55:21 +25:27

 9.     0 Sädeli Rodendau           Albu      NII      01:16:42 +46:48

10.     0 Rain Rodendau             Albu      MIII     01:16:45 +46:51


#4 Rada (A): 7 KP 2.000km km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               

 1. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            JOKA/Türi A        00:17:02

 2. 26185 Karl Märten Aren          JOKA/Türi A        00:22:06 +05:04

 3.   306 Rein Küttim               Orion     A        00:23:18 +06:16

 4. 34267 Hanna Loviise Rannu                 A        00:25:38 +08:36

 5. 35375 Iris Negus                Ambla SK  A        00:31:51 +14:49

 6. 35377 Kristen Ilusk             Ambla SK  A        00:32:51 +15:49

 7. 35378 Steven Ilusk              Käravete  A        00:32:52 +15:50

 8. 33971 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla SK  A        00:57:23 +40:21
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